
STATEMENT  OF APPROPRIATION, ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of March 31, 2021

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Davao de Oro

Provincial Accountant's Office
1st Floor Capitol Building, Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Balance of
AllotmentsFund Code Appropriations Allotments Obligations Balance of

Appropriations

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND

   29,300,000.00      229,089.90    2,979,346.91   32,279,346.91      2,750,257.01200SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND
   27,800,000.00      229,089.90    2,200,000.00   30,000,000.00      1,970,910.10Current Appropriation

     a.) Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses    15,730,320.00      229,089.902,200,000.00   17,930,320.00      1,970,910.10

     b.) Capital Outlay    12,069,680.00            0.000.00   12,069,680.00              0.00

   27,800,000.00      229,089.90    2,200,000.00   30,000,000.00      1,970,910.10EDUCATION, CULTURE, SPORTS AND MANPOWER DEVELOPMENT
     a.) Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses    15,730,320.00      229,089.902,200,000.00   17,930,320.00      1,970,910.10

     b.) Capital Outlay    12,069,680.00            0.000.00   12,069,680.00              0.00

   27,800,000.00      229,089.90    2,200,000.00   30,000,000.00      1,970,910.1033111. Special Education Fund
   15,730,320.00      229,089.90    2,200,000.00   17,930,320.00      1,970,910.10200     a.) Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

          Procurement  Of Office Supplies     1,567,320.00            0.000.00    1,567,320.00              0.0050203010
          Purchase Of Bond  Papers And Printing  Supplies     1,500,000.00            0.000.00    1,500,000.00              0.0050203010

    1,053,000.00            0.00            0.00    1,053,000.00              0.00          Alternative Learning System (non-formal
               Education)
          Office Supplies Expenses       153,000.00            0.000.00      153,000.00              0.0050203010
          Other Professional Services       900,000.00            0.000.00      900,000.00              0.0050211990

    1,110,000.00            0.00            0.00    1,110,000.00              0.00          Arabic Language And Islamic Values Education In
               Public Schools
          Honoraria For Alive Teachers     1,110,000.00            0.000.00    1,110,000.00              0.0050211990
               (asatidz)/coordinators

    8,000,000.00            0.00            0.00    8,000,000.00              0.00          Bayanihan  Para  Sa  Kalusugan  Program
          Food Supplies Expenses     6,250,000.00            0.000.00    6,250,000.00              0.0050203050
          Other Professional Services     1,750,000.00            0.000.00    1,750,000.00              0.0050211990

            0.00      117,000.00    1,500,000.00    1,500,000.00      1,383,000.00          Bayanihan  Para  Sa  Karunungan  Program
          Other Professional Services             0.00      117,000.001,500,000.00    1,500,000.00      1,383,000.0050211990

      500,000.00            0.00            0.00      500,000.00              0.00          Educational Research  Program
          Training Expenses       500,000.00            0.000.00      500,000.00              0.0050202010

            0.00      112,089.90      700,000.00      700,000.00        587,910.10          Maintenance And Operation Of Extension Classes
          Other Professional Services             0.00      112,089.90700,000.00      700,000.00        587,910.1050211990
          Repair/rehab. Of Deped Training Center, Kingking     2,000,000.00            0.000.00    2,000,000.00              0.0050213040
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SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND

               Central Elementary School, Pantukan

   12,069,680.00            0.00            0.00   12,069,680.00              0.00300     b.) Capital Outlay
          Construction Of 3 Classrooms, Parasan Integrated     5,000,000.00            0.000.00    5,000,000.00              0.0010704020
               School, Tibagon, Pantukan

          Construction Of Concrete  Perimeter Fence @       500,000.00            0.000.00      500,000.00              0.0010702990
               Kingking Central Elementary School

          Construction Of Day Care Center Purok 10 Binaba,     1,500,000.00            0.000.00    1,500,000.00              0.0010704020
               Napnapan, Pantukan

          Procurement Of Duplicating Machines     4,590,000.00            0.000.00    4,590,000.00              0.0010705020
          Procurement Of Tablets       479,680.00            0.000.00      479,680.00              0.0010705070

    1,500,000.00            0.00            0.00    1,500,000.00              0.00Continuing Appropriation
     a.) Capital Outlay     1,500,000.00            0.000.00    1,500,000.00              0.00

    1,500,000.00            0.00            0.00    1,500,000.00              0.00EDUCATION, CULTURE, SPORTS AND MANPOWER DEVELOPMENT
     a.) Capital Outlay     1,500,000.00            0.000.00    1,500,000.00              0.00

    1,500,000.00            0.00            0.00    1,500,000.00              0.0033111. Special Education Fund
    1,500,000.00            0.00            0.00    1,500,000.00              0.00300     a.) Capital Outlay

          Construction Of Multipurpose Building/ Social     1,500,000.00            0.000.00    1,500,000.00              0.0010704020
               Hall At Barangay Mapaso Elementary School, San

               Roque, New Bataan, Davao De Oro

            0.00            0.00      779,346.91      779,346.91        779,346.91Continuing Allotment
     a.) Capital Outlay             0.00            0.00779,346.91      779,346.91        779,346.91

            0.00            0.00      779,346.91      779,346.91        779,346.91EDUCATION, CULTURE, SPORTS AND MANPOWER DEVELOPMENT
     a.) Capital Outlay             0.00            0.00779,346.91      779,346.91        779,346.91

            0.00            0.00      779,346.91      779,346.91        779,346.9133111. Special Education Fund
            0.00            0.00      779,346.91      779,346.91        779,346.91300     a.) Capital Outlay

          Construction Of Daycare Center At Barangay             0.00            0.0056,058.98       56,058.98         56,058.9810704020
               Camansi, Montevista, Davao De Oro

          Construction Of Multipurpose Building/ Social             0.00            0.0073,946.29       73,946.29         73,946.2910704020
               Hall At Osmeña Elementary School, Compostela,

               Davao De Oro

          Construction Of Social Hall, Baclog National High             0.00            0.00117,121.38      117,121.38        117,121.3810704020
               School, Osmeña, Compostela

          Improvement Of Maragusan National High School             0.00            0.0037,220.26       37,220.26         37,220.2610704020
               Gymnasium, Barangay Poblacion, Maragusan, Davao

               De Oro
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          Office Equipment             0.00            0.00495,000.00      495,000.00        495,000.0010705020

Noted by:Reviewed by:Prepared by:
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(SGD.)
Joseph Barace

Accountant II

(SGD.)
Ariel D. Mandawe

OIC Provincial Accountant


